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32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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40 29 30

September 2024August 26, 2024 - 
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38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 2, 2024 - 
September 8, 2024

Monday, September 2

Wednesday, September 4

Friday, September 6

Tuesday, September 3

Thursday, September 5

Saturday, September 7

Sunday, September 8



3

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 9, 2024 - 
September 15, 2024

Monday, September 9

Wednesday, September 11

Friday, September 13

Tuesday, September 10

Thursday, September 12

Saturday, September 14

Sunday, September 15



4

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 16, 2024 - 
September 22, 2024

Monday, September 16

Wednesday, September 18

Friday, September 20

Tuesday, September 17

Thursday, September 19

Saturday, September 21

Sunday, September 22



5

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 23, 2024 - 
September 29, 2024

Monday, September 23

Wednesday, September 25

Friday, September 27

Tuesday, September 24

Thursday, September 26

Saturday, September 28

Sunday, September 29



20
24

Su
nd

ay
M

on
da

y
Tu

es
da

y
W

ed
ne

sd
ay

Th
ur

sd
ay

Fr
id

ay
Sa

tu
rd

ay
29

Se
p 

30
1

2
3

4
5

*D
A

Y2
--

FL
EX

56
78

*D
A

Y1
--

FL
EX

12
34

W
or

ld
 T

ea
ch

er
s'

 D
ay

 (U
N

ES
CO

)
15

:1
5 

St
af

f C
tt

e
*D

A
Y2

--
FL

EX
56

78
*D

A
Y1

--
CO

LL
A

B1
23

4
15

:1
5 

SB
RT

8:
40

 G
r.

 8
 T

ut
or

ia
l

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
*D

A
Y2

--
FL

EX
56

78
*D

A
Y1

--
FL

EX
12

34
*D

A
Y2

--
FL

EX
56

78
*D

A
Y1

--
FL

EX
12

34
*D

A
Y2

--
CO

LL
A

B5
67

8
Yo

m
 K

ip
pu

r 
(J

ud
ai

sm
)

15
:1

5 
Te

ch
 C

tt
e

16
:0

0 
D

et
ac

he
d 

D
ut

y 
A

pp
lic

at
io

ns
 D

ue
11

:4
9 

Cl
ub

s'
 D

ay
W

or
ld

 M
en

ta
l H

ea
lt

h 
D

ay
 (W

H
O

)
8:

40
 T

ea
ch

er
/C

ou
ns

el
lo

r 
Co

ns
ul

ts
 (J

rs
.)

19
:0

0 
N

ew
 A

pp
oi

nt
m

en
t

15
:1

5 
D

H
 M

ee
ti

ng
15

:1
5 

SB
RT

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
Th

an
ks

gi
vi

ng
 D

ay
 (S

ch
oo

l C
lo

se
d)

*D
A

Y1
--

FL
EX

12
34

M
ila

d-
un

-N
ab

i/
M

aw
lid

 (I
sl

am
)

12
:0

0 
H

&
S 

M
ee

ti
ng

*D
A

Y2
--

FL
EX

56
78

*D
A

Y1
--

FL
EX

12
34

*D
A

Y2
--

CO
LL

A
B5

67
8

15
:1

5 
St

af
f M

ee
ti

ng
15

:1
5 

SB
RT

Sc
ho

ol
 P

ho
to

 R
et

ak
es

18
:0

0 
G

r.
 1

2 
Pa

re
nt

 N
ig

ht
8:

40
 T

ea
ch

er
/C

ou
ns

el
lo

r 
Co

ns
ul

ts
 (S

rs
.)

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
*D

A
Y2

--
FL

EX
56

78
Pr

o-
D

 D
ay

 (N
o 

Cl
as

se
s)

*D
A

Y1
--

FL
EX

12
34

10
:2

0 
Ea

rt
hq

ua
ke

 D
ri

ll 
(b

lk
 5

)
Vo

lle
yb

al
l T

ou
rn

am
en

t 
(S

r.
 G

ir
ls

)
*D

A
Y1

--
FL

EX
12

34
*D

A
Y2

--
FL

EX
56

78
15

:1
5 

SB
RT

27
28

29
30

31
N

ov
 1

2
*D

A
Y2

--
FL

EX
56

78
Ca

na
di

an
 O

pe
n 

M
at

h 
Co

m
pe

ti
ti

on
*D

A
Y2

--
FL

EX
56

78
FR

ID
A

Y 
BE

LL
S

1s
t 

Pe
r.

--
FL

EX
/C

O
LL

A
B 

8:
40

 –
 9

:3
0

2n
d 

Pe
ri

od
—

Bl
k.

 1
/5

 9
:3

0 
– 

10
:3

7
*D

A
Y1

--
FL

EX
12

34
*D

A
Y1

--
FL

EX
12

34
H

al
lo

w
e'

en
--

N
ut

ri
ti

on
 B

re
ak

--
  1

0:
37

 –
 1

0:
47

16
:0

0 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

D
H

 M
ee

ti
ng

15
:1

5 
SB

RT
3r

d 
Pe

ri
od

—
Bl

k 
2/

6 
10

:5
2 

– 
11

:5
9

--
LU

N
CH

--
  1

1:
59

 –
 1

2:
39

4t
h 

Pe
ri

od
—

Bl
k.

 3
/7

 1
2:

44
 –

 1
3:

51
5t

h 
Pe

ri
od

—
Bl

k.
 4

/8
  1

3:
56

 –
 1

5:
03

  

3
4

Ro
sh

 H
as

ha
na

h 
(J

ud
ai

sm
)

In
te

ri
m

 R
ep

or
ti

ng

G
ra

d 
Ph

ot
os

 @
 A

rt
on

a 
(a

pp
t.

 o
nl

y)

G
ra

d 
Ph

ot
os

 @
 A

rt
on

a 
(a

pp
t.

 o
nl

y)
Pr

ov
in

ci
al

 A
ss

es
sm

en
ts

 (G
r.

 1
0 

&
 1

2 
on

ly
)

Su
kk

ot
 (J

ud
ai

sm
)

In
te

ri
m

 R
ep

or
ti

ng
D

SA
C 

Re
tr

ea
t

M
O

N
/T

H
U

RS
 B

EL
LS

  
1s

t 
Pe

ri
od

—
FL

EX
 8

:4
0 

– 
9:

10
  

2n
d 

Pe
ri

od
—

Bl
k.

 1
/5

  9
:1

0 
– 

10
:2

2 
 --

N
ut

ri
ti

on
 B

re
ak

--
  1

0:
22

 –
 1

0:
32

  
3r

d 
Pe

ri
od

—
Bl

k.
 2

/6
 1

0:
37

 –
 1

1:
49

  
--

LU
N

CH
--

  1
1:

49
 –

 1
2:

29
  

4t
h 

Pe
ri

od
—

Bl
k.

 3
/7

 1
2:

34
 –

 1
3:

46
  

5t
h 

Pe
ri

od
—

Bl
k.

 4
/8

  1
3:

51
 –

Su
kk

ot
 (J

ud
ai

sm
)

O
ct

ob
er

N
ot

es



6

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 30, 2024 - 
October 6, 2024

Monday, September 30

Wednesday, October 2

Friday, October 4

Tuesday, October 1

Thursday, October 3

Saturday, October 5

Sunday, October 6
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40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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Wednesday, October 9

Friday, October 11
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Thursday, October 10
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Tuesday, October 22

Thursday, October 24
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Sunday, October 27
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024October 28, 2024 - 
November 3, 2024

Monday, October 28

Wednesday, October 30

Friday, November 1

Tuesday, October 29

Thursday, October 31

Saturday, November 2

Sunday, November 3
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024November 4, 2024 - 
November 10, 2024

Monday, November 4

Wednesday, November 6

Friday, November 8

Tuesday, November 5

Thursday, November 7

Saturday, November 9

Sunday, November 10
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44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024November 11, 2024 - 
November 17, 2024

Monday, November 11

Wednesday, November 13

Friday, November 15

Tuesday, November 12

Thursday, November 14

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024November 18, 2024 - 
November 24, 2024

Monday, November 18

Wednesday, November 20

Friday, November 22

Tuesday, November 19

Thursday, November 21

Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024November 25, 2024 - 
December 1, 2024

Monday, November 25

Wednesday, November 27

Friday, November 29

Tuesday, November 26

Thursday, November 28

Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December 1
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025December 2, 2024 - 
December 8, 2024

Monday, December 2

Wednesday, December 4

Friday, December 6

Tuesday, December 3

Thursday, December 5

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025December 9, 2024 - 
December 15, 2024

Monday, December 9

Wednesday, December 11

Friday, December 13

Tuesday, December 10

Thursday, December 12

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025December 16, 2024 - 
December 22, 2024

Monday, December 16

Wednesday, December 18

Friday, December 20

Tuesday, December 17

Thursday, December 19

Saturday, December 21

Sunday, December 22



18

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025December 23, 2024 - 
December 29, 2024

Monday, December 23

Wednesday, December 25

Friday, December 27

Tuesday, December 24

Thursday, December 26

Saturday, December 28

Sunday, December 29
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025December 30, 2024 - 
January 5, 2025

Monday, December 30

Wednesday, January 1

Friday, January 3

Tuesday, December 31

Thursday, January 2

Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 6, 2025 - 
January 12, 2025

Monday, January 6

Wednesday, January 8

Friday, January 10

Tuesday, January 7

Thursday, January 9

Saturday, January 11

Sunday, January 12
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 13, 2025 - 
January 19, 2025

Monday, January 13

Wednesday, January 15

Friday, January 17

Tuesday, January 14

Thursday, January 16

Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

5 1
6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
9 23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 20, 2025 - 
January 26, 2025

Monday, January 20

Wednesday, January 22

Friday, January 24

Tuesday, January 21

Thursday, January 23

Saturday, January 25

Sunday, January 26
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15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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18 27 28 29 30

April 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025April 21, 2025 - 
April 27, 2025

Monday, April 21

Wednesday, April 23

Friday, April 25

Tuesday, April 22

Thursday, April 24

Saturday, April 26

Sunday, April 27
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
14 1 2 3 4 5
15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
18 27 28 29 30

April 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025April 28, 2025 - 
May 4, 2025

Monday, April 28

Wednesday, April 30

Friday, May 2

Tuesday, April 29

Thursday, May 1

Saturday, May 3

Sunday, May 4
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025May 5, 2025 - 
May 11, 2025

Monday, May 5

Wednesday, May 7

Friday, May 9

Tuesday, May 6

Thursday, May 8

Saturday, May 10

Sunday, May 11
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025May 12, 2025 - 
May 18, 2025

Monday, May 12

Wednesday, May 14

Friday, May 16

Tuesday, May 13

Thursday, May 15

Saturday, May 17

Sunday, May 18
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025May 19, 2025 - 
May 25, 2025

Monday, May 19

Wednesday, May 21

Friday, May 23

Tuesday, May 20

Thursday, May 22

Saturday, May 24

Sunday, May 25
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
18 1 2 3
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025May 26, 2025 - 
June 1, 2025

Monday, May 26

Wednesday, May 28

Friday, May 30

Tuesday, May 27

Thursday, May 29

Saturday, May 31

Sunday, June 1
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 2025June 2, 2025 - 
June 8, 2025

Monday, June 2

Wednesday, June 4

Friday, June 6

Tuesday, June 3

Thursday, June 5

Saturday, June 7

Sunday, June 8
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23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 2025June 9, 2025 - 
June 15, 2025

Monday, June 9

Wednesday, June 11

Friday, June 13

Tuesday, June 10

Thursday, June 12

Saturday, June 14

Sunday, June 15
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23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 2025June 16, 2025 - 
June 22, 2025

Monday, June 16

Wednesday, June 18

Friday, June 20

Tuesday, June 17

Thursday, June 19

Saturday, June 21

Sunday, June 22
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 29 30

June 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

27 1 2 3 4 5
28 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
29 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
30 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
31 27 28 29 30 31

July 2025June 23, 2025 - 
June 29, 2025

Monday, June 23

Wednesday, June 25

Friday, June 27

Tuesday, June 24

Thursday, June 26

Saturday, June 28

Sunday, June 29
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